Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies i T

Company Number

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

‘ 02902786 W

Name of Company

i Eco Energy Controls Limited

1/ We

Philip Booth, Coopers House, Intake Lane, Ossett, WF5 ORG

the liquidator{e}-of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 March 2017

Signed @m Date 23 March 2017

Booth & Co o
Coopers House For Official Use

Intake Lane Insolvency Section Post Room

]

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow
28/03/2017 #123

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Eco Energy Controls Limited

on the 22 March 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name \PAAMMZ ERAan/K /?cl(.rfoc’ﬁf oL

Signed ,Q . /ddﬂ
Dated &M_Ma/, Z




Eco Energy Controls Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Development Costs 68,298.00 NIL

Intellectual Property 1.00 NIL

Mr S F Pickstock (731,960.00)

Deficiency ¢/d {731,960.00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Office Equipment 60.00 NiL
Stock 6,190.00 NIL
Shares & Investments 3.00 NIL

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature /@ % M Date _dld #Zystts olpr 7




Eco Energy Controls Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferentiai Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 731,960.00
(731,960.00)

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

NIL
(731,960.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holdets (731,980.00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (731,960.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors {731,960.00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 58,152.00
Shareholder Loans 798,406.00
Director's Loan (Mr S F Pickstock) 91,143.00
947,701.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) {1,679,661.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,679,661.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 9,365.00
9,365.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {1,689,026.00)

Signature /g*}//%édw Date g/ M e’ 7




B60°G10Z I9A TOS Sdl Z jo | abed

)

\Nﬁ N\“\ V\.%\ ainjeufig

Za:LL L10Z USIe 1L

00'ErL L6 430 0Z1S ‘Jiyspioyels ‘flesous) ‘pul uojo)) ‘BUIPIOH 1SN SMOID By | 300)s)old 4 S JN 00d2
8£'6S6 S92 9137 ‘'ybnosoqieH 18x1ey 'Bnuany BLIOJDIA GE ‘SSOWSNYAN JIBUOIN S FOWD
£9'6.6') ZSt 0110 ‘puowyany ‘peoy ||16inH ‘uieg Alleq ey | mopep ry £OND
96°2.5') NQ0 +ZN9 ‘Asung WBuQIId ‘(IIH As|ue)S ‘@snoH yoeoDd ay | MOUEW ¥ N ZOWD
925z’ Z038 8QH ‘PIBYSIAPPNH ‘8ieg Aquaq ‘opisiiiH 22 Ileusien | LOWD
£S°00€°LLE ZSt 0110 ‘puowyory ‘peoy ((1I6inH ‘weg Aneq su | MO M SIN 8 JN O0ND
18°181'G5) SANYTISI SODIVD ® SHHNL ‘'sejenuapiaold ‘062 xog Od Aaueynsuog uaziey 00MD
00'002°¢L XL LIM ‘pleuSdeA 1eang abioeo £e Y10 ayyor 00ro
000 ONE LAMN ._._ovco|_ _vmom uosn3g 9g¢ .._0_.50._. uosn3g .._oo_n_ ple _wm_:._:omw ¥ SOIDUDA|OSU| SwQI1sSnND ¥ snuaAay NH Z0HD
612549 Sdl 8AD ‘UHOoMm(IUS) ‘PeoyY weybuilung ‘pleyeseyn MeH Q 00HD
L6ZLZ'L Dde 120d ‘sibay soubog ‘weybed Juadssi) jIyaucis £ e ¢ 9090
Z9'916'C1 g3 610d '19IS8ydIy) ‘pecy I21Sa2oM 66 Jueis) 7 SUN G090
04 0EP'vE VAVYNYD ‘66Z ¥/ ‘ol ‘uoibulung ‘preasinog uoibuiuy 646 WelS | 092
L1°8PS Ty DdE 1Z0d 's16ay Joubog ‘weybed ‘Juadsal) jiysucls £¢ uelg ¥ SIN R JN €092
L8052 g3t 610d "191s8ydIuD ‘peoy I9)sasiom 66 el g 2092
£1L'¥85°12 13¥ 6QH ‘PisNSISPPNH ‘WeyyaN ‘9so(D IeH pieao o d 109D
00'805'01 rHZ €9 'weybuiwig 18a4g punwps ‘uasall suQ Buue p Aofeieo 0092
69°120'GE IDNYM A ‘Bunuey sadly ‘03690 Joy 2p plog 9Z3 ‘OlewueT] OloUY INUSAY O oW v A G03D
zZLzie JONVYA ‘swiiew sadly ‘09£90 Jopy 8p plog 823 ‘0Jewlen) Oluojuy SNUsAY OF yoraiuswii3 M v 030
ZLZIe JONVYA ‘Buuel sadly ‘09€90 JaW ap piog 9Z3 ‘0Jewe OJUojUYy snuaAY OF yoiuawi3 v N £030
25'8.6'61 SA2N0SAY 005 7030
89°Z8¥'ZL HHL §ZN ‘'UopuoT ‘[IIH SI0WYIWAA ‘PeOY eBIA /| aqwoobpa g 1030
001 X1 L3M ‘PlRUaYEM 1eang abioad g¢ p17 uingoog 0030
S¥'ZLE Hd6 SLYM ‘Weyoulyy ‘Aspsdul ) ‘aue poops S (oded 0022
96°8£0°2 MME 237 ‘18580197 '900505) }SE] ‘9jleq UeWSIUNH /| alppig O 1082
L¥'8E0°L 47€ /37 181580197 ‘900S09) JSB] ‘MOY $19)$3J0 Z 8lppig M 0099
12481 XdZ /371 ‘aa1ysia)sesia ‘U0JsAS ‘@Al JEOD 62 SSAY TV 2 MW £OVD
R ZANY ¥dZ 2137 ‘911819180018 ‘UOISAS ‘Al NeQ 62 ssAY [y Z0v0
65 vZL'E XdZ 2137 @JIysia)saoiat ‘UoISAS ‘aAlQ YEO 62 SSUAY T IN LOVD
00 ¥t 've HV6 SN 'saukay uoyy ‘abe|ia jlempe.lg ‘pecy Aaqay v9 P} sjuewdojareq g v 00VD
3 SSAPPY aweN Aoy

s10)ipai) Auedwo) - g
pajwi] sjosuo) AB1auz 0o3
0D ® W00y



25 hL Z10Z yen LE

60°210Z 1A TTOS Sl

Z Jo z abeyq

"\N§ aimeubtg

G5 199°6.9'L Buifeo ] saiul 6¢
AN ZA® a1t 0.S ‘Aa(suieg 'YBnoiogsiop ‘eueT ulle UapMaT ‘YUesS uspma ‘ebelo) Aieg POOM Y 3 00MD
69'120'6E 1€ LZOA ‘Adium ‘puaspues ‘Asjiep auyy ‘s|eistep anopni} O r €012
rARA%> 1€ LZOA "AQium ‘puespues ‘Asjlep ay) ‘s)ielsiep 9A0RNIL D L Z01D
zhele 31€ LZOA ‘AQuypp ‘puaspueg ‘As|jep sy, ‘sijeisiepn aAOaNI] 1D 101D
67 168'L HS 024N ‘weyasaq ‘Asisig ‘peoy [00yos ‘uieg Al0joay uosdwoy) S sIN 0012
L L8y N0 SZON IPMYINOS ‘UOUBYSIH ‘BS0|D) HOOUBY '9SNOH MOJIIAA veqoig g 108D
0092 S9. 0FOS 'UCidWEINOG ‘SPUB|POOAA ‘BUET Bsipeied "abepo) asipeled poom|ES I 008D
G£'609'65 430 021$ ‘aiysploye)s ‘|esous) ‘pul uojod ‘BuIp|oH 1SN SMOID By HI0ISH0Id 3 SIN Z0dD
00°096°LEL 430 0ZLS ‘aayspioye}s ‘|lesous) ‘puz uojod ‘BuiploH J1saN smoad ay L HO0IEHIId 4 S W +0dD
3 s$salppy JweN Aoy

sioypei) Auedwon - g

pajyiwi sjonuon ABiaug 023
0D B ooy



